PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
B.A. B.Ed. /B.Sc. B.Ed. [4 Years Integreted Course] Part-l Exam 2023

Day & date Time Subject Paper

Friday, July 7, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group A Paper - |
(General Courses)
Gen English/Gen Hindi

Monday, July 10, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group A Paper - Il
(General Courses)
Environmental Education & Sustainable
Development

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - |
Hindi/English/Sanskrit/Urdu/Punjabi/Botany

Friday, July 14, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - |
Political Science/ Zoology/Physics

Monday, July 17, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - |
History/Chemistry

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - |
Economics/Mathematics

Friday, July 21, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - |
Geography

Monday, July 24, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - Il
Hindi/English/Sanskrit/Urdu/Punjabi/Botany

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - Il
Political Science/Zoology/Physics

Friday, July 28, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM [Group B (Core Course) Paper - Il
History/Chemistry

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - Il
Economics/Mathematics

Thursday, August 3, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM  [Group B (Core Course) Paper - Il
Geography

Saturday, August 5, 2023 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM [CC-6 Paper - VI

Childhood and Growing Up




Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaints against papers, if any, should be submitted through the Centre Superintendent concerned, so as to reach the University within
a week from the date of Exam. of the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

June 13, 2023 (

BIKANER Controller of Examination



